STATION CARREFOUR MARKET
SAS CARGO
ZAE POLE MEDITERRANEE

34420 VILLENEUVE les BEZIERS

Tel: 04.67.00.87.20

LE 17/05/2021 17:32

nathalie/03

POMPE 03 SPa8
35,750 x 1,539 EUR=

TOTAL TTC=

PATEMENT

EURO

RENDU

Bilan TVA (en EUR) :

TAUX HT

20,00% 45,85

17/2
CAISSEO1

55,02 EWR

95,02 EUR

100,05 EUR
45,03 EUR

TVA T1C

9,17 55,02

TICKET 008190 00017 02 01 00272086

MERCI DE VOTRE VISITE
A BIENTOT



